
LOT 67 HS    P-2-8-M-23
PARCEL IN NW OF HS 67
OR 552 P 11      OR 929 P 383

BELLAMY'S LAND PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 550
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32326

00-00-067-000-10108-008

6000 PASTURELAND 1
4 08
000 1.00/

2 SAND LAKE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

11/14/2016 MMSR
10/01/2020 JBSR 10/01/2020 JBSR

10/01/2020 JBSR 50.00 15,575 250,000 15,575 0

STANDARD
3

0
39,311

250,000
54,886
18,431
36,455

0
36,455

289,311
0

41,182

0936/0281 3/18/2014 WD U V 12 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENTENNIAL BANK

BELLAMY'S LAND PROP

0929/0383 12/11/2013 DF U V 12 328,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPEARS CECIL & ETHEL 

CENTENNIAL BANK
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2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

5 YR PRCL CH, DEL SPCD OFF XFOB LN 4 PER JB

2019 AG RENEWAL REC'D

20000153 MH 0 02/28/2020

15001153 SAFETY INSP 0 12/21/2015

1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 42 30 1,260.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 5,443

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 156

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2014 2014 3 82 1,312

4 0540 PREFAB UTL 0 0150 50 7,500.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 32,400

39,311

1 006000 A PASTURE 1 0 0.00 0.00 47.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 15,275

2 005996 A AG WETLAND 0 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 300


